

15 CS DJ ADJ 1052/24 Krishna Goel Vs. RASHMI GOEL and Others

22.03.2025

One of steno is on leave and no substituted steno is available.

Present: Sh. Rakesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

No WS filed despite lapse of statutory period.

In view thereof, put up for further proceedings on **17.05.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 22.03.2025 (sr)